Wettkampf-Medaillenspiegel 2012

Oberlandische Meisterschaft Brienz, 21./22. April 12

Anzahl Teilnehmerinnen

98

112

114

105

145

K1

K2

K3

K4

K5

Moser Anna

4*

Kinzi Sabrina

19*

Pliss Priska

29*

Widmer Julia

45*

Bigler Sara

Michel Lorena

Gerber Nisha

Bruni Joana

Lischer Jannina

75

Smajic Aida

91

Brigger Sarah

94

Schwab Debora

Kastens Marlene

Balmer VVanessa

84

Moser Mara

10*

Bruni Anouk

Aebersold Jessica

73

Stucki Milena

79

Brigger Ronja

Gerber Celina

80

Rothen Michelle

95

Joch Kim

103

Muller Valerie

Moschen Naomi

Fuss Elena

13*

Utiger Annina

89

Schmid Rebecca

53*

Wiithrich Tabea

Bergmann Joy

Sempach Angela

94

Weber Laurence

Fuss Angela

12*

Ruchti Sara

45*

Stricker Gina

Schattin Delia

66

Weber Manon

Lehmann Lea

78

Trachsel Livia

129

Moser Anna beste Oberlander Turnerin im K1

Erster Wettkampf
K4

G = Gold

* Auszeichnung

S = Silber

d

B = Bronze



